-18372 -18382
Sheet Metal   Mounting Plates / Brackets
Dimension Configurable Type
eAs opposed to the "Center Symmetrical Type" on the previous page, general tolerance (dP.1833) is the guaranteed value for external dimensions.
e4.5, 6.0 thickness type is SPHC material.
Part Number MMaterial
SSurface
TreatmentType Material Symbol

eNote the dimensions relationship
Ordering Code
Add RC at the end of the type designation.
(Ex.) ~ -RC
CC = 1mm Increment
1≤CC≤10
Ordering Code
Add CC at the end of the Part Number designation.
(Ex.) ~ -CC5
JTDBS
4-CCJTHBS JTBAS
JTBBS
JTDCS
GX
L
Y
Part Number 1mm Increment Selection
X F Y G
Hole Specification1 K L V S W
Hole Specification2 D J
Type Material Symbol A B T Code / Specify Method Code / Specify Method
JTDZS
JTDAS  JTHAS
JTDBS  JTHBS
JTDCS  JTHDS
JTMAS  JTHES
JTAAS  JTABS
JTBAS  JTBBS
JTKAS  JTACS
JTNAS  JTADS
SP
SPB
SPU
SPK
AM
AMW
AMB
SUD
10
~
300
e
5
~
300
e
SPCC
(SPHC)
1.6
2.3
3.2
4.5
6.0
A5052
1.5
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
SUS304
1.0
1.5
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
0.1mm
Increment
N (Bolt Hole) e
0, 3, 4, 5
6, 8, 10
(Select) 0.1mm Increment
eK≤Nx10
NA (Bolt Hole)e
0, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10
(Select)